EMILY

ACTOR

I ARTIST MANAGEMENT
Charlene Wolmarans
info@iaristmanagement.com
084 5313753
www.iartistmanagement.com

BRUCE

HEIGHT:
EYES:
HAIR:

LANGUAGES:
English, Afrikaans

ACCENTS:
Cape Flats, South African

SKILLS:
Singing

TRAINING:

Scene Study Acting Workshop - Bonnie Rodini (2022)

Acting for Camera, Private Coaching - Ruben Engel (2020)

Acting for Film & Television - The Saturday Varsity Film Academy (2019)
Beginner’s Modelling Course - Charnelle Paulse Curve School (2019)

Master of Music (Jazz vocal & Improv) - UCT (2014)

Stage Acting - Saturday Varsity, Independent Theatre Movement of SA (2008)

TELEVISION:

Catch Me A Killer

Arendsvlei
Suidooster

FILM:

Janneman

THEATRE:

Just like home
Hecuba

Teary-eyed Woman

Maureen Arendse
Elana Prokureur

Singer

Cathy
The Trojan Woman

=

ir. Tracey Larcombe

Dir. Darrel Fuchs/Jarrid Geduld
Dir. Romano Gorlei/Colin Howard

=

ir. Tristram Atkins/Keenen Arrison

Dir. Abdurghmaan Adams/Tauriq Jenkins
Dir. Abdurghmaan Adams/Tauriq Jenkins

7
En 1'[/ Bruce

l /4 rtest / WNana genmen ¢



COMMERCIALS:

JINGLES:

Lead and backing vocal and voice over, Poco radio commercial, Milestone Studio
Lead vocal for SPUR "Feeling good” TV commercial, Milestone Studio

Lead and backing vocal, 'Zappit in the Zibi’ radio commercial, Milestone Studio
Lead and backing vocal, Hoity Toity Lentheric TV commercial, We Love Jam Studio

AWARDS:

South African Musicians Rights Organisation Overseas Scholarship Jazz Vocal runner-up
South African Music Award, Best Global Dance Album, Goldfish 'Get Busy Living’ lead vocal
Vivacious Voice National Songwriting competition winner

Old Mutual Jazz Encounters National Merit Award Jazz Vocal

Old Mutual Jazz Encounters Talent Deserving Wider Recognition Award Jazz Vocal

List upon request

2014
2014
2011
2000

2011
2010

2007
2002
2000

o Artist Mana gemen s

]
En 1'// Bruce




