

# **EMILY**

#### I ARTIST MANAGEMENT

Charlene Wolmarans info@iaristmanagement.com o84 531 375 3 www.iartistmanagement.com

# **BRUCE**

HEIGHT: 1,71m

EYES: Dark Brown
HAIR: Dark Brown/Grey

LANGUAGES:

English, Afrikaans

ACCENTS:

Cape Flats, South African

**SKILLS:** 

Singing

#### TRAINING:

Scene Study Acting Workshop - Bonnie Rodini (2022)
Acting for Camera, Private Coaching - Ruben Engel (2020)
Acting for Film & Television - The Saturday Varsity Film Academy (2019)
Beginner's Modelling Course - Charnelle Paulse Curve School (2019)
Master of Music (Jazz vocal & Improv) - UCT (2014)

Stage Acting - Saturday Varsity, Independent Theatre Movement of SA (2008)

**ACTOR** 

**TELEVISION:** 

Catch Me A Killer Teary-eyed Woman Dir. Tracey Larcombe

Arendsvlei Maureen Arendse Dir. Darrel Fuchs/Jarrid Geduld Suidooster Elana Prokureur Dir. Romano Gorlei/Colin Howard

FILM:

Janneman Singer Dir. Tristram Atkins/Keenen Arrison

THEATRE:

Just like homeCathyDir. Abdurghmaan Adams/Tauriq JenkinsHecubaThe Trojan WomanDir. Abdurghmaan Adams/Tauriq Jenkins

## **COMMERCIALS:**

List upon request

## JINGLES:

Lead and backing vocal and voice over, Poco radio commercial, Milestone Studio	2014
Lead vocal for SPUR 'Feeling good' TV commercial, Milestone Studio	2014
Lead and backing vocal, 'Zappit in the Zibi' radio commercial, Milestone Studio	2011
Lead and backing vocal, Hoity Toity Lentheric TV commercial, We Love Jam Studio	2000

## **AWARDS:**

South African Musicians Rights Organisation Overseas Scholarship Jazz Vocal runner-up	2011
South African Music Award, Best Global Dance Album, Goldfish 'Get Busy Living' lead vocal	2010
Vivacious Voice National Songwriting competition winner	2007
Old Mutual Jazz Encounters National Merit Award Jazz Vocal	2002
Old Mutual Jazz Encounters Talent Deserving Wider Recognition Award Jazz Vocal	2000

